lNE [Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE sk taken in % |Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total results with risk  Reason for a loss
romxE TSP-X=
TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:
TOTAL RESULT FOR APRIL
15 2.22
23 1.32
-73 -3.12
349 3.67
314.00 4.09
1 Apr 21 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2403 1.2355 48 0.50 Win 37 0.77 0.39 37 0.39
2 Apr 21 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1977 1965 120 0.50 Win 50 0.42 0.21 87 0.59
3 Apr 24 Closed UsSD/JPY MEGATREND Short 134.21 134.65 44 0.50 Loss -44 -1.00 -0.50 43 0.09
4 Apr 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0973 1.091 63 2.00 Win 60 0.95 1.90 103 2.00
5 Apr 24 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 167.08 166.45 63 0.50 Win 41 0.65 0.33 144 2.32
6 Apr 25 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Short 99.17 99.7 53 0.50 Win 38 0.72 0.36 182 2.68
7 Apr 25 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1989 1974 150 0.30 Win 70 0.47 0.14 252 2.82
8 Apr 26 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1012 1.0955 57 0.50 Win 33 0.58 0.29 285 3.1
9 Apr 26 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2488 1.242 68 0.50 Win 27 0.40 0.20 312 3.31
10 Apr 26 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.1044 1.099 54 0.50 Loss -10 -0.19 -0.09 302 3.22
1 Apr 27 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.101 1.097 40 0.50 Win 8 0.20 0.10 310 3.32
12 Apr 28 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2476 1.242 56 0.50 Win 39 0.70 0.35 349 3.67
349 3.67
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3
1 Apr 17 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 166.43 165.68 55 0.30 Win 12 0.22 0.07 12 0.07
2 Apr 17 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2010 2000 100 0.50 Loss -160 -1.60 -0.80 -148 -0.73
3 Apr 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1 1.095 50 0.50 Loss -75 -1.50 -0.75 -223 -1.48
4 Apr 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1005 1.095 55 0.50 Loss -80 -1.45 -0.73 -303 -2.21
5 Apr 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1001 1.095 51 0.30 Loss -77 -1.51 -0.45 -380 -2.66
6 Apr 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0989 1.095 49 0.30 Loss -74 -1.51 -0.45 -454 -3.12
7 Apr 18 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1988 1978 100 1.00 Win 110 1.10 1.10 -344 -2.02
8 Apr 18 Closed AUD/JPY Black Widow Long 90.01 89.55 46 1.00 Win 34 0.74 0.74 -310 -1.28
9 Apr 18 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 147.02 146.6 42 0.50 Win 21 0.50 0.25 -289 -1.03
10 Apr 18 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND & BW Long 1.2412 1.235 72 0.50 Win 23 0.32 0.16 -266 -0.87
11 Apr 18 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1997 1981 160 0.30 Win 110 0.69 0.21 -156 -0.66
12 Apr 18 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.097 1.0905 65 0.50 Loss -40 -0.62 -0.31 -196 -0.97 Manual close
12 Apr 19 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 1999 2010 110 0.30 Win 110 1.00 0.30 -86 -0.67
13 Apr 19 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2445 1.2395 50 0.50 Win 15 0.30 0.15 -7 -0.52
14 Apr 19 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.241 1.247 60 1.00 Loss -52 -0.87 -0.87 -123 -1.39 Manual close
15 Apr 19 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.246 1.24 60 2.00 Loss -60 -1.00 -2.00 -183 -3.39 Heavy range
16 Apr 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND & BW Long 1993 1980 130 0.50 Win 100 0.77 0.38 -83 -3.00
18 Apr 21 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 133.76 134.4 64 0.50 Loss -50 -0.78 -0.39 -133 -3.39 News
19 Apr 21 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1986 1975 110 0.50 Win 60 0.55 0.27
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2
1 Apr 6 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 2013 2001 120 0.30 Loss -130 -1.08 -0.33 -130 -0.33 Gap
2 Apr 10 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1994 1983 110 0.30 Win 40 0.36 0.11 -90 -0.22
3 Apr 10 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.091 1.086 50 0.50 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.50 -140 -0.72 News
4 Apr 10 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0865 1.08 65 1.00 Win 20 0.31 0.31 -120 -0.41
5 Apr 10 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1987 1974 130 0.30 Win 140 1.08 0.32 20 -0.09
6 Apr 10 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0845 1.08 45 0.50 Win 40 0.89 0.44 60 0.36
7 Apr 11 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Long 1.7488 1.743 58 0.30 Win 30 0.52 0.16 920 0.51
8 Apr 11 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2002 2012 100 0.30 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.30 -10 0.21
9 Apr 11 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.0889 1.0935 46 0.30 Loss -31 -0.67 -0.20 -41 0.01 Closed manually earlier
10 Apr 12 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2435 1.238 55 1.00 Win 25 0.45 0.45 -16 0.47



lNE [Dale open?
11 Apr 12 Closed
12 Apr 12 Closed
13 Apr 12 Closed
14 Apr 12 Closed
15 Apr 13 Closed
16 Apr 13 Closed
17 Apr 13 Closed
18 Apr 13 Closed
19 Apr 13 Closed
20 Apr 14 Closed
21 Apr 14 Closed
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Mar 31 Closed
2 Mar 31 Closed
3 Mar 31 Closed
4 Apr 3 Closed
5 Apr 3 Closed
6 Apr 3 Closed
7 Apr 3 Closed
8 Apr 4 Closed
9 Apr 4 Closed
10 Apr4 Closed
11 Apr 5 Closed
12 Apr 5 Closed
13 Apr 5 Closed
14 Apr5 Closed
15 Apr 6 Closed
15 Apr 6 Closed
16 Apr 6 Closed

Instrument Time frame
EUR/USD
GOLD
GBP/USD
GOLD
USD/PY
USD/JPY
USD/PY
GOLD
AUD/NZD
GOLD
GOLD

GBP/USD
GOLD
GOLD
GBP/JPY
GOLD
EUR/USD
GBP/USD
GBP/JPY
EUR/JPY
GOLD
GBP/JPY
AUD/JPY
AUD/JPY
GBP/JPY
EUR/USD
GOLD
EUR/USD

System
MEGATREND
MEGATREND & BW
MEGATREND
MEGATREND & BW
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND

Black Widow
MEGATREND

Black Widow

Black Widow

MEGATREND
MEGATREND
Black Widow
MEGATREND & BW
Black Widow
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
Black Widow
Black Widow
MEGATREND
MEGATREND
MEGATREND

Direction

Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Long
Short
Long
Long

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long

Entry

1.093
2015
1.242
2010
132.52
132.45
132.75
2026
1.075
2015
1997

1.238
1978
1970

163.8
1955

1.0835
1.2344
164.76
144.57

1983

164.7

88.63

88.53

164.32
1.0897
1.2018
1.0891

1.087
2006
1.238
2000
133.4
133.4
133.4
2015
1.0812
2000
1985

1.234
1968
1961
163.35
1945
1.078
1.227
164.1
144.05
1973
164.95
89.2
89.2
164.9
1.085
1.2006

1.085

SL SIZE

60
90
40
100
78
95
65
110
70
150
120

40
100
920
45
100
55
74
66
52
100
75
57
67
58
47
120
M

sk taken in %
0.60
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30

0.30
0.30
0.30
1.00
0.30
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.30
0.50

Win/Loss

Pips result

36
50
40
100
30
23
50
-110

-210
100

100

40
21
24
31
-120
37

R:R result

0.60
0.56
1.00
1.00
0.38
0.24
0.77
-1.00
-1.00
-1.40
0.83

-1.45
-1.70
-1.00
0.78
0.70
0.55
0.26
0.91
0.40
1.00
-0.47
0.70
0.31
0.41
0.66
-1.00
0.90

Result with risk
0.36
0.17
0.30
0.30
0.19
0.07
0.23
-0.30
-0.30
-0.42

0.25

Total pips

20
70
110
210
240
263
313
203
133
-77
23

Total results with risk
0.83
0.99
1.29
1.59
1.79
1.86
2.09
1.79
1.49
1.07
1.32

-0.44
-0.51
-0.30
0.78
0.21
0.27
0.08
0.45
0.20
0.30
-0.23
0.35
0.16
0.41
0.33
-0.30
0.45

-228
-318
-283
-213
-183
-164
-104

-0.44
-0.95
-1.25
-0.47
-0.26
0.02
0.09
0.55
0.75
1.05
0.82
117
1.32
1.74
2.07
1.77
2.22

Reason for a loss

OPEC unexpected cut
OPEC unexpected cut
OPEC unexpected cut

Closed manually earlier



